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Gate opens 9:00 
Classroom doors open 9:10 
School starts 9:15 
Gate opens 3:15 
School finishes 3:30 
Nursery gates open at 9:00 and 
will remain open longer so that 
parents can drop off/pick up 
children in Reception—Y6 

STEBON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2019-2020 

School Open: Monday 6th January – Thursday 14th 

February 2020 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 14th February 2020 

Half term: Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

2020 

School Open: Monday 24th February – Thursday 2nd 

April 2020 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 3rd April 2020 

Spring Holiday: Monday 6th April – Monday 17th April 2020 

School Open: Wednesday 21st April 2020– Friday 22nd 

May 2020 

Polling day: Thursday 7th May 2020 

May Bank Holiday: Friday 8th May 2020 

Half term: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2020 

School Open: Monday 1st June – Thursday 16th July 

2020 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 17th July 2020 

The school will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr: TBC  

Eid-ul-Adha: TBC 

Attendance — Every day matters; every minute 
counts  

Stebon’s magic number is 97. That’s because we’re 
aiming for 97% attendance this year.  This week’s 

attendance was 93.23%. Come on Stebon! 

Congratulations to  
Year 4 Emmeline Pankhurst class with a 99.58% 

record. 

Green Class Promise 

At Stebon we are proud to be part of the Eco-

Schools initiative.  We would like to share with you all 

the wonderful work we are doing to become a 

greener school and educate our pupils about 

environmental matters.  Each week we will feature a 

different year groups ‘Green Class Promise’.  Starting 

with year 1’s wonderful work. 

 

If you could choose just 

one thing to change 

about the world, what 

would it be? 
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